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吉尔吉斯共和国
办公室名单

比什凱克

GRATA opened its Bishkek office in 2004. For almost a decade, GRATA has been at the front line of financial, corporate and

commercial developments in Kyrgyzstan, advising global and local companies on high profile transactions of significant

complexity.

GRATA has extensive locally-based experience through its Kyrgyz and international lawyers. Our team combines cross-border

transactional capability with in-depth knowledge of Kyrgyz law and understanding of the legal issues arising in the emerging

market of Kyrgyzstan.

The Bishkek office works closely with GRATA’s teams in Central Asian and Caspian countries, as well as with representatives in

the United Kingdom, United States, and Russia to provide our clients with truly international reach and expertise.

GRATA is a member of the International Business Council (IBC) and Chamber of Commerce and Industry, and other public

associations promoting foreign investments in Kyrgyzstan. Our lawyers are members of Kyrgyz Bar Association, and many of

them have received recognition from third-party sources. Researchers in the most recent Chambers Europe and The Legal 500

EMEA publications noted their experience in the areas of banking and finance, corporate and M&A, and natural resources.
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承认

工业

银行与金融

Chambers Asia-Pacific 2022

In the rankings, released by Chambers

& Partners, GRATA International has

confirmed its standing as one of the

leading firms in Azerbaijan,

Kazakhstan, Kyrgyzstan, Tajikistan and

Uzbekistan received ratings across

major practice areas.

Legal 500 EMEA 2021, Next
generation partner

Legal 500 EMEA 2021, Leading
Individual

Legal 500 EMEA, 2021 Leading
firm, Tier 1

IFLR 1000，2019年第1对
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工业

银行与
金融

国际队

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 771 154 456

okim@gratanet.com

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 772 20 4852

Stolomushev@gratanet.com

Beksultan Osmonov

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 220 019 324

bosmonov@gratanet.com

Elmira Usenova
Junior Associate

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 776 23 6597

eusenova@gratanet.com

Elvira Maratova
Partner

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 312 31 4050

+996 770 01 7171

emaratova@gratanet.com

Kanat Seidaliev
Managing Partner

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

+996 775 97 3583

kseidaliev@gratanet.com

Meder Akeneev
Associate

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 770 872 854

makeneev@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com
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Tamirlan Muktarov
Senior Associate

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 772 509 545

tmuktarov@gratanet.com

Zhazgul Atantaeva
Associate

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 777 227 557

zatantaeva@gratanet.com

主要联系人

Elvira Maratova
Partner

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 312 31 4050

+996 770 01 7171

emaratova@gratanet.com

Nurlan Kyshtobaev
Partner

杜尚別, 塔吉克斯坦共和国

比什凱克, 吉尔吉斯共和国

+996 775 58 0081

nkyshtobaev@gratanet.com
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